STAINLESS
STEEL
INOX
Conveyor componentsNew
﻿
﻿2
CONVEYOR COMPONENTS
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.

having an AISI 304 stainless steel bracket of thickness 1.5 or 2 mm,
simply rotating the rear plate by 90°.
L
B
s
MPG-2T-PMPG-2T
90
27 55
64
100 20
d
STAINLESS STEELMPG-2T
MPG-2T-P
Code Description d
419611 MPG-2T - 67
419684 MPG-2T-P12 12 204
419685 MPG-2T-P14 14 203
419686 MPG-2T-P16 16 202
s B L
1.5 17.5 16
2 18 17
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings. 29
� 2/2MPG-2 Guide rail clamps
STAINLESS STEELMPG-2C
MPG-2C-P
Code Description d
419609 MPG-2C - 68
419681 MPG-2C-P12 12 205
419682 MPG-2C-P14 14 204
419683 MPG-2C-P16 16 203
STAINLESS STEELMPG-2R
MPG-2R-P
Code Description d
419610 MPG-2R - 72
419694 MPG-2R-P12 12 212
419695 MPG-2R-P14 14 210
419696 MPG-2R-P16 16 208
STAINLESS STEELMPG-2S
MPG-2S-P
Code Description d
419608 MPG-2S - 90
419678 MPG-2S-P12 12 180
419679 MPG-2S-P14 14 210
419680 MPG-2S-P16 16 240
MPG-2C MPG-2C-P
Ø1
2
90

304 stainless steel pin.
-- MPG-R-S: housings for rectangular guides, without pin.
-- MPG-R-S-P: housings for rectangular guides with AISI 304
stainless steel pin.
-- MPG-P: AISI 304 stainless steel guide assembly pin.
FEATURES AND APPLICATIONS
MPG-T-S and MPG-T-S-P executions can be used with the side guides
having an AISI 304 stainless steel bracket of thickness 1.5 or 2 mm.
PRA-GLB
MPG-P
MPG-C-S MPG-C-S-P
STAINLESS STEELMPG-C-S
MPG-C-S-P
Code Description d d1
419810 MPG-C-S-8 - 8 37
419811 MPG-C-S-10 - 10 36
419812 MPG-C-S-12 - 12 35
419813 MPG-C-S-14 - 14 34
419798 MPG-C-S-P12-8 12 8 128
419799 MPG-C-S-P12-10 12 10 127
419800 MPG-C-S-P12-12 12 12 126
419801 MPG-C-S-P12-14 12 14 125
419802 MPG-C-S-P14-8 14 8 162
419803 MPG-C-S-P14-10 14 10 161
419804 MPG-C-S-P14-12 14 12 160
419805 MPG-C-S-P14-14 14 14 159
419806 MPG-C-S-P16-8 16 8 198
419807 MPG-C-S-P16-10 16 10 197
419808 MPG-C-S-P16-12 16 12 196
419809 MPG-C-S-P16-14 16 14 195
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings. 31
� 2/2MPG-S Guide rail clamps
MPG-T-S MPG-T-S-P
L
B
s
STAINLESS STEELMPG-T-S
MPG-T-S-P
Code Description d
419817 MPG-T-S - 34
419814 MPG-T-S-P12 12 125
419815 MPG-T-S-P14 14 158
419816 MPG-T-S-P16 16 195
MPG-R-S MPG-R-S-P
10
20
1.5
20
STAINLESS STEELMPG-R-S
MPG-R-S-P
Code Description d
419827 MPG-R-S - 47
419824 MPG-R-S-P12 12 201
419825 MPG-R-S-P14 14 235
419826 MPG-R-S-P16 16 262
d
100
M8
20
MPG-P
STAINLESS STEELMPG-P
Code Description d
419690 MPG-P12-M8 12 90
419691 MPG-P14-M8 14 110
419692 MPG-P16-M8 16 130
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.32
MPG STAINLESS
STEEL

mm), the assembly consists in inserting the bar into the specific
clamp slot (Fig.1).
-- Insert the guide into the clamp housing and then clamp the screws
(Fig.2).
-- Set the height of the clamp and clamp by means of a M8 screw, not
supplied (Fig.3).
L
B s 1020 1.5
20
25 25
H
STAINLESS STEEL
Code Description d H l
419688 MPG-T - 36 - 46
419749 MPG-C-8 8 36 16 44
419788 MPG-C-10 10 36 15 45
419687 MPG-C-12 12 36 15 46
419787 MPG-C-14 14 36 15 47
419698 MPG-R - 38 - 50
s B L
1.5 17.5 16
2 18 17

Maximum tightening torque for screw assembly 39 Nm.
ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST
Spacer for guide rail bracket DSG-A (code 419676), in glass-fibre
reinforced technopolymer, black colour, matte finish.
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
-- Fit the guide rail bracket (Fig. 1).
-- Insert the washer into the eye screw and screw either the knob or
the nut (Fig. 2).
-- Insert the eye in its housing either in the horizontal or vertical
position (Fig. 3).
-- Insert the guide pin in its clamping hole, set the linear positioning
and then fasten (Fig. 4).
79
STAINLESS STEELSPF.V
Code Description d Pin
419652 SPF.V-12 12 195
419654 SPF.V-14 14 190
419656 SPF.V-16 16 185
STAINLESS STEELSPF.D
Code Description d Pin
419653 SPF.D-12 12 175
419655 SPF.D-14 14 170
419657 SPF.D-16 16 165
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.34
SPR. STAINLESS
STEEL

rail is required.
Maximum tightening torque for screw assembly 39 Nm.
ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST
Spacer for guide rail bracket DSG-A (code 419676) or DSG-B (code
419677) in glass-fibre reinforced technopolymer, black colour, matte
finish.
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
-- Fit the guide rail bracket (Fig. 1).
-- Insert the eye screw in the guide rail support hole and screw the
relevant nut and washer (Fig. 2).
-- Assemble the guide rail cylinder on the eye (Fig. 3).
-- Insert the guide pin in the guide rail cylinder hole. Set its linear and
angular position and then fasten the nut (Fig. 4).
STAINLESS STEELSPR-A
Code Description d Pin H L B f f1 b1 h1 h2 h3 l1 l2 l3
419760 SPR.12-A 12 158 70 37 42 79 11 15 76 60 8 30 50 176
419761 SPR.14-A 14 158 70 37 42 79 11 15 76 60 8 30 50 175
419762 SPR.16-A 16 158 70 37 42 79 11 15 76 60 8 30 50 174
STAINLESS STEELSPR-B
Code Description d Pin H L B f f1 b1 h1 h2 h3 l1 l2 l3
419664 SPR.12-B 12 193 85 41 69 90 11 11 100 70 8 43 64 196
419665 SPR.14-B 14 193 85 41 69 90 11 11 100 70 8 43 64 195
419666 SPR.16-B 16 193 85 41 69 90 11 11 100 70 8 43 64 194
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings. 35
SPR.V STAINLESS
STEEL

419677) in glass-fibre reinforced technopolymer, black colour, matte
finish.
SPECIAL EXECUTIONS ON REQUEST
AISI 304 stainless steel guide rail cylinder.
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
-- Fit the guide rail bracket (Fig. 1).
-- Assemble the guide rail cylinder to the support, with screw, nut and
washer (Fig. 2).
-- Insert the washer on the eye screw and assemble the knob (Fig. 3).
-- Insert the eye in the guide rail cylinder housing (Fig. 4).
-- Insert the guide pin in the guide rail cylinder hole. Set its linear and
angular position and then clamp the knob (linear positioning) and
the fixing nut of guide rail cylinder (angular positioning) (Fig. 5).
STAINLESS STEELSPR.V-A
Code Description d Pin H L B f f1 b1 h1 h2 h3 l1 l2 l3
419755 SPR.V-12-A 12 203 70 37 42 79 11 15 76 60 8 30 50 255
419756 SPR.V-14-A 14 203 70 37 42 79 11 15 76 60 8 30 50 250
419757 SPR.V-16-A 16 203 70 37 42 79 11 15 76 60 8 30 50 245
STAINLESS STEELSPR.V-B
Code Description d Pin H L B f f1 b1 h1 h2 h3 l1 l2 l3
419658 SPR.V-12-B 12 238 85 41 69 90 11 11 100 70 8 43 64 270
419659 SPR.V-14-B 14 238 85 41 69 90 11 11 100 70 8 43 64 265
419660 SPR.V-16-B 16 238 85 41 69 90 11 11 100 70 8 43 64 260
Find out more on elesa-ganter.com
ZD
EP
EG